EAST BAY PLAIN SGMA STAKEHOLDERS MEETING

February 27, 2018

Sign in Sheet
Please correct any errors and fill in any blanks. Thank you!
Last Name First Name Affiliation Phone Email Signature
Ackerman Hank Alameda County Public Works (5610) 670-5553 hank@acpwa.org
Albert Heinrich SF Sierra Club (610) 227-6387 heinrich.albert@outiook.com
Ameri Alex City of Hayward (510) 583-4720 Alex.Ameri@hayward-ca.gov D . Z,S -
Arnold Brad Ca. Dept. of Water Resources (916) 376-9626 barnold@water.ca.gov
Attiogbe Kwablah Alameda Co. Public Works (5610) 670-5770 kwablah@acpwa.org
Barros Sally City of San Leandro (5610) 577-3421 sbarros@sanleandro.org
Blevins Walter Chabot-Los Positas Community College (510) 723-6648 wblevins@clpced.org
Bombard Michael GHD (916) 514-4458 michael.bombard@ghd.com ., L
Brewster Bill Ca. Dept. of Water Resources (530) 376-9657 bbrew@water.ca.gov é/ w M
Buttress Mitchell City of Berkeley (510) 981-6337 mbuttress@cityofberkeley.info &\
Carr Adrianne BAWSCA (650) 349-3000 acarr@bawsca.org /Hl Aﬁ
Chan Chris Port of Oakland (5610) 627-1331 cchan@portoakland.com -
Chan Ray City of Albany (510) 559-7255 rchan@albanyca.org
Chen Eileen Alameda County Water District (510) 668-4473 eileen.chen@acwd.com
Chung Christy UC Berkeley (408) 921-8446 christy_chung@berkeiey.edu
Clary Jennifer Clean Water Action (415) 369-9160 jclary@cleanwater.org
Clough Andrew City of Emeryville (510) 596-4330 aclough@emeryville.org
Cooke Keith City of San Leandro (610) 577-3428 kcooke@sanleandro.org
H Cruz Joaquin EBMUD (510) 287-0968 joaquin.cruz@ebmud.com
" Deloa Seve St. Joseph Cemetary & Funeral Center (510) 234-2012 seved@cfcsoakland.org
Diermayer Sonia SF Sierra Club (5610) 336-1102 sodier@mindspring.com
l’ Drogos Donna County of Alameda (610)567-6271 x.36721 donna.drogos@acgov.org
" Francis Tom BAWSCA (650) 349-3000 tfrancis@bawsca.org
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Freightman Ralph Richmond Country Club (610) 231-2250 rfreightman@myrichmondcc.org
Ghoghaie Nahal Environmental Justice Coalition for Water nahal@ejcw.org It
" Giammona Dan Hayward Area Recreation District (510) 881-6716 giad@haywardrec.org
Gilbert Chris SF Sierra Club (5610) 528-4202 chris@gilbertbiz.com
" Gioia John Contra Costa County Board of Supervisors (510) 231-8686 john_gioia@bos.cccounty.us
" Harrington Phil City of Berkeley (510) 981-6300 pharrington@CityofBerkeley.info
Harris Richard EBMUD (510) 287-1675 richard.harris@ebmud.com
" Hernandez Ryan CoCoCounty Water Agency (925) 674-7824 ryan.hermandez@dcd.cccounty.us
" Hitchen John Berkeley PW Commission (510) 524-4028 johnhitchen@outlook.com
Humphrey Nancy City of Emeryville (510) 596-4330 nhumphrey@emeryville.org
” ice Charles County of San Mateo (650) 244 -44\\ Chee @ Smeapuara @,, .J.ozyg_@? 7
" Inn Steve Alameda County Water (510) 668-4441 Steven.Inn@acwd.com YA
Johnson Nick Exponent (510) 268-5072 johnsonn@exponent.com
" Jordan Preston Lawrence Berkeley Lab (5610) 486-6774 pdjordan@Ibl.gov ,
II Karpowicz Alyx SF Bay Regional Water Quality Control Board (510) 622-2427 Alyx.Karpowicz@waterboards.ca.gov ( %Mﬁ [/(_,,\_
Kerrigan Aaron San Leandro Unified School District (510) 618-4440 akerrigan@slusd.us o .
” Lee Jan City of Hayward (510) 583-4701 Jan.Lee@hayward-ca.gov A Foe
I Levin Brooke City of Oakland (510) 238-3961 blevin@oaklandnet.com ( '
Lin Hong Ca. Dept. of Water Resources (916) 376-9656 hong.lin@water.ca.gov {__]A W
Matrtinez Eduardo City of Richmond (510) 712-4934 richcityservant@gmail.com < M M
I Minn Ken EBMUD (510) 287-0668 ken.minn@ebmud.com NI
Moe Henry Salesian (610)234-4433 x 1104 maintenance@salesian.com %ZO/W / /)/HA\_/
Monetta John Oakland Army Base (510) 238-7125 jmonetta@oaklandnet.com

2/26/2018

W:\wsid\SGMA\Stakeholders Communication and Engagement\Meetings\Feb 2018\Sign in Sheet



EAST BAY PLAIN SGMA STAKEHOLDERS MEETING
February 27, 2018

Sign in Sheet

Please correct any errors and fill in any blanks. Thank you!

IL Last Name First Name Affiliation __Phone Email Signature
Mosher Marilyn City of Hayward (5610) 583-4723 marilyn.mosher@hayward-ca.gov /%GW‘[S(\ /fasé.-\,.
Muelier Bryan Rolling Hilis Memorial Park {510) 223-6161 bryan.mueller@carriageservices.com //(j J
" Myers Michelle Alameda County Water (610) 668-4454 Michelle.Myers@acwd.com Q/j%% / VL/
IL Nakahara Chester City of Piedmont (510) 420-3061 cnakahara@ci.piedmont.ca.us B o v
Newcomer Michelle Lawrence Berkeley Lab (510) 486-7057 mnewcomer@lbl.gov ///7,/1/" M .
Nico Peter lLawrence Berkeley Lab (610) 486-7118 psnhico@Ibl.gov
Oritz Yvetteh City of El Cerrito (510) 215-4382 yortiz@ci.el-cerrito.ca.us
Pollart Debbie City of San Leandro (5610) 577-3440 dpollart@sanleandro.org
Pyle Ray Contra Costa Community College District (925) 229-6842 rpyle@4cd.edu
Robason Mike Metropolitan Golf Links (510) 569-5555 mrobason@playmetro.com
Redriguez Michele City of San Pablo (610) 215-3030 micheler@sanpabloca.gov
Samkian Karineh City of San Pablo (5610) 215-3064 KarinehS@sanpabloca.gov /éS-:————::_
Scarpa Maggie CSU Chico (530) 8984354 mscarpa@mail.csuchico.edu LT
Schueler Margo Berkeley PW Commission (510) 528-1975 schueler890@comcast.net :7
Sinkoff Richard Port of Oakland (510) 627-1182 rsinkoff@portoakland.com
Smith Dale City of Oakland (510) 615-5472 dsmith4@oaklandnet.com
Smith Erin City of Alameda (510) 747-7938 ESmith@alamedaca.gov
Smith Ryan City of Richmond (5610) 620-5486 ryan_smith@ci.richmond.ca.us B
Stamps Jamar Contra Costa County (925) 674-7832 jamar.stamps@dcd.cccounty.us ¥ ;_B -, =
Su Grace EBMUD (510) 287-7013 grace.su@ebmud.com . —
" Suplick Stuart Cal Poly ssuplick@gmail.com
Swift Linda (510) 548-4808 dismoreswift@att.net
Sykes Richard EBMUD (510) 287-1629 richard.sykes@ebmud.com ML\——-\_/
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Tang Jennifer Lawrence Berkeley Lab (510) 486-6536 jennifertang@Ibl.gov
Tognolini Mike EBMUD (510) 287-0125 michael.tognolini@ebmud.com ==, W "
Tom Caroline Contra Costa County Public Works (925) 313-2348 caroline.tom@pw.cccounty.us H
Towey Alice EBMUD (510) 287-1105 alice towey@ebmud.com Jlet € lies |
Trudel Henry Childrens Hospital (610) 428-3640 htrudel@mail.cho.org &
Underwood Amy EBMUD (510) 287-7011 amy@ebmud.com
Vanderslice Gary Lytle Water Solutions (303) 350-4090 gary@lytlewater.com
Varnhagen Liz Berkeley Cogx::itgsﬂvzggﬁg; tal Advisory (5610) 524-6543 greenhagen@mac.com ~
Warner Jason OroLoma (610) 276-4700 jwarner@oroloma.org
Whitley Bob East Bay Leadership Council Water Task Force
Winkenbach Mike Chuck Corica Golf Complex (510) 747-7800 mike@coricapark.com
Woldesenbet Daniel County of Alameda (510) 670-5455 Daniel. Woldesenbet@acgov.org
Woodburn Erica Lawrence Berkeley Lab (510) 486-5711 erwoodburn@Ibl.gov
Yeager Chris City of Piedmont (5610) 420-3067 cyeager@piedmont.ca.gov
Yep Ray Berkeley PW Commission (510) 981-6300 RayYep1@gmail.com .
Yoo James Alameda Co. Public Works (510) 670-6632 jamesy@acpwa.org /4
N vt Licn . Vet o Qaffamt S6_627 1636 g-qugq@ﬂffmlém/cm_- / ‘jw\\
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